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1

LICENSE
NUMBER

79-4

79-20

79-3R

79-43

79-60

79-61

79-154

79-178

79-201

79 P6R

79-501

79-680

79-882

79-902

79-912

79-959

79-1 01 ̂

79-1 0^2

79-10**

79-1077

79-1093

80-Vl

80-1 1 ^

80-291
:

80-596

80-7^2

80-7^9

80-756

80-798

80-839

80-8if2

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN I NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smi -hh

Smi-hn

Sm-i -t-.n

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith '

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ellen Jane

Lexinfjhnn

Marlene

(j-i "] "her-h

Be-ht-y Jean

Ba-hesburg

Kathy Jane

Gilbert

Becky Jo

Batesbura
Martha Ellen

Leesville

De"hra Ann

Lex i nrrl-rm

Patricia Louise

Columbia
Constance Reid

West Columbia
Jennifer Montell.

Gilbert, SC

Patricia Porter

West Cola. SC
Ruby Marie

Marion. Ind.
Janice Kneece

Lexington. SC
Magnolia Stack
Gaston, SC
Sheila Hewitt
Lexington, SC
Lorice
Lexington, SC
Marcia Ann
West Cola, SC
Deborah Jean
Gilbert, SC
Brenda Kay
Leesville, SC
Marie Henrietta
Batesburg,SC
Tonya Machealle
West Cola, SC
Cindy Harris

West Cola, SC
Juanita Perkins
Lexington, SC
Barbara Rowley
Gaston, SC
Rebecca Kaye

West Cola, SC
Ruby Hisns
Lexington, SC
Evelyn Eury
Wallace, NC
Mary Elizabeth
West Cola, SC
Joy Marie
Columbia, SC
Janice Marie
Lexington, SC
Anne Marie
Gilbert, SC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Marsh

Jn"hn.=:nn

Johnson

Addy

Seay

Black

McCoy

Cashwell

Shaw

Thomas, Jr.

Meier

Par due

Martin

Harsey, Jr.

Chalmers

Easier

Stoudemire

Wilson

Curry

Phillips

Bailey

McCarty

Jeff coat

Bailey

Webber

Peterson

Trimble

Moore

Cook

Smith, Jr.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gene Travis

Lexinaton

Dona 1 d Ja.me-^

Ijeesvi lie

Alexander

Batesbura
Rhett Wasson

Batesbura

Daniel Leon

Batesbura
Erstin Hillon
Leesville

John Kenne-l-"h

Wofford Wayne

Elqin
Charles Bunch

West Columbia
Sammy Lester

Leesville, SC
Johnnie Fletcher

West Cola, SC
Norman Howard
Marion, Ind.
Eddie Ray

Lexington, SC
Samuel Lee
North, SC
Wallace Farron
West Cola, SC
Alfred Brinon
Cayce, SC
Christopher Will
Spartanburg, SC
Tommy Franklin
Gilbert, SC
Maxcy Lee
Leesville, SC
Larry Lawrence
Batesburg,SC
John Wesley
Lexington, SC
Ronald Samuel

Cayce, SC
Larry Harmon
Lexington, SC
Colie Lee
Swansea, SC
Barney Wayne

West Cola, SC
James Hayes
Lexington, SC
Thomas Gregory
Wallace, KG
Charles Pruitt
West Cola, SC
Paul Timothy
Columbia, SC

Lemuel Jackson
Lexington, SC
Larry Edwin
Gilbert, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29

41

?fS

27

25

20
20

17

_27_

19

22

19

1R

18

25

18

32

3<
23

20

if^f

^8
65
52
19
22
^3
39
39
>fO

33
21

Lam &

30
20

19
2?

19
2^f
22

20

19
23
23
37
26

39
31
23
21

1̂
36
20
^0

59
51
31
21

21
20

19
19

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

w

w
i

w

w

W

W

B

W

W

If W

w

w

B

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan
•Jan
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Jan

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar
..

Apr

Apr
Jur

Jun
Jul
Au^
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
No\

Wo\
No\
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Day

29

7

8

15

16

16

17

?.3

24

23

2h

1
f

7
12

16

19

6

9
8

^
31
1
11

Year

1978

1979,

1Q79

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1Q79

197 9j

1979

1979

197 9
11

..

n

1979J
1979
197SJ
197?
1979

12 1975

18

19
2!
11

•u
V
J [

-t f

1H

1

1979
197$
197$

' 197$)
\ 1979

1979
\ 197S

197$
i 197$

1979
1979

, 16 197S
21
27
28

31

1979
1979
1979
1979

Jaii 1$ 198C

Jan 21
Fet
Fet

Apr
Apr
Jul

Jul
Aug
Aug

Aug
AUK
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug

Sea
Sep

Sep
Sep

198C
13 198C
19 198C

\ \ 198Q
15J 198q
7 198Q
8 1980
5
6

7
8
8
11

J2̂1

2

3
2
3

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1^80
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

J^n
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan_
Jan
Jan
Sep

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr
Jur

Jur

Day

6

7?

18

Year

_X9^9
1979

1979

16 1979
1 1

16 1979
1 t

2CJ 1975

24

24

26
22

17
?n

"n
19

in
2

7^25
1J

22

Au^ 3

1979

1979

1979

1979
1980

197J
1979

1
1979

1979

T979
n

n

H

' 197S
197^
197^

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. James M. Cemar

Lalce Murrv. SC.

Rf=v. Bnyr*a J. Di^nna,

Lexinaton , SC .

Jeanette Swygert, A

Lexinaton , SC .

Rev. James W. Tolli

E SaludaP SC .

John Lan Johnson, Pr

Lexinaton, South Ca

Rev. Jonn Lillv
Lexington County,

Rev. Rutledge D.

Lexinaton, South CE

Rev. D n l l a r d Alegar
1

Lexington, South Ca,

Rev_ Jrinlc Hnm'hrinlc

Richland Coun-f-v: C

Rev. Owen Duncan

Lexinaton County
John K. Koon

Lexington County,
Rev. James H. Nat€

Au^ lif 197^1 Irmo, SC
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Aur
Apr

Dec

ii 197^
12
21

25

27
30
1
6
16

19
12
8

i 2;
\ Dee 2f

Detj: 3'
Jam 2
Jam 1<
Jam 1i

Jaij 2t

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980

S 197?

Jeanette R. Sv/yge^

Lexington, SC
Rev. Malcolm L. TE
Orangeburg County,
James E. Coyle
Lexington County,
Rev .William F. Ro^
Red Bank, SC
Sev» Russell -IJaeini
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Thurman W. M
Lexington County,

Rev. Leecy Bright
S 197$ Leesville, SC

197$ Hev. Willie L. Wa~
198$ Lexington County,

I) 198$ Paula P. Licato
i- 1986 Lexington, SC

REMARKS

n

s s oc . Probate Jucl(g!

son

Dbate Judae
rolina

3C

Sheridan
rolina

ier
rolina

nl nmVin a - SC i
Iu

H.P.for SC

3C
s

t, N.P.for SC

ylor
SC

If .P. for SC
SC
ers III

.erling

3etze Sr
SC

;son
SC

W.P.for SC

198(ji Rev. Joseph L. Pa^sailaigne
Jarl 31 1986 Cayce, SC [
Feti
Fet

17i —
2C

198dj Rev. Robert Culbe^jtson
• 1980( Cayce, SC

Apr* 2CJ 198Q
Apij 2^ 198q
Jul 13 1980
Jul
Aug
Aug
Aug;

25| 198d
6 198Q
6
8

1980
198Q

Aug! 1£j 1980
Sepl 6 1980
Sep
Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep

Sep
Sep

12
22
26

6
9

5
9

1980
J1280

1980
1980|
1980
1980J
1980

David Hamm
Orangeburg, County
Rev. James G. Mans
West Columbia, SC
Jeanette R. Swyger

W.P.for SC
i, sc
iburn

t N.P.for SC
Lexington, SC I-
Rev. Clifford F. R^y
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Donald P. Davits

u,Lexington County, |SC
•

Rev. C.E.Moore \
Columbia, SC

Rev. James McCombs
Lexington, SC
Catherine W. Spire
Lexington County,

3 N.P.for SC
SC

i


